2023 AusCycling
CYCLING Jrs, Para & Elite Track State Championships

Date: 17th - 19th Febuary 2023 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Event 51: JM19 Team Pursuit GOLD Final

16 Laps 4000m - Result
1. Combine 4:16.291
41 Cadel LOVETT (Bathurst CC)
44 Zane FISHER (Southern Cross CC)
32 Xavier BLAND (Orange CC)
35 Isaac SILVA (Bankstown Sports CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 21.694 21.694 ?2)
Lap 2 17.175 38.869 2)
Lap 3 16.598 55.468 ?2)
Lap 4 16.437 1:11.906 2)
Lap 5 16.873 1:28.779 2)
Lap 6 16.944 1:45.724 ?2)
Lap 7 16.317 2:02.042 2)
Lap 8 16.593 2:18.635 ?2)
Lap 9 16.769 2:35.405 2)
Lap 10 16.779 2:52.185 2)
Lap 11 16.661 3:08.846 2)
Lap 12 17.168 3:26.015 2
Lap 13 16.570 3:42.585 (1
Lap 14 16.857 3:59.443 (1)
Lap 15 16.847 4:16.291 1)
2. Nowra Velo Club 4:18.289 +1.998

43 Noah BROWN (Illawarra CC)
125 Nathanael BURNS (Illawarra CC)
126 Harry LUDMAN (Nowra VC)
127 Cameron HARRISON (Nowra VC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 21.337 21.337 1)
Lap 2 16.444 37.781 )
Lap 3 16.370 54.152 (1)
Lap 4 16.796 1:10.948 1)
Lap 5 16.934 1:27.883 (1)
Lap 6 16.921 1:44.804 1)
Lap 7 16.539 2:01.343 1)
Lap 8 17.107 2:18.450 (1)
Lap 9 16.776 2:35.226 1)
Lap 10 16.800 2:52.027 1
Lap 11 16.442 3:08.470 (1)
Lap 12 17.034 3:25.504 1)
Lap 13 18.474 3:43.978 2)
Lap 14 17.554 4:01.533 2)
Lap 15 16.756 4:18.289 2)
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